THE DATASHEET OF
AAT4616IPS-1-T1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 201940E  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  September 11, 2013 1
DATA SHEET
AAT4616: Ultrahigh Precision Adjustable Current Limited
Load Switch with Fault Flag

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
12 September 11, 2013  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  201940E
Ordering Information
Model Name Enable Input Package
Marking
(Note 1)
Manufacturing Part Number
(Note 2)
Evaluation Board Part Number
AAT4616 ultra high precision adjustable
current limited load switch with fault flag
Active High TDFN22-8 R8XYY AAT4616IPS-1-T1 AAT4616IPS-1-EVB
Active Low TDFN22-8 U6VBF AAT4616IPS-T1 AAT4616IPS-EVB
Active High SOT23-5 R7XYY AAT4616IGV-1-T1 AAT4616IGV-1-EVB
Active Low SOT23-5 U5IBF AAT4616IGV-T1 AAT4616IGV-EVB
Note 1: XYY = assembly and date code.
Note 2: Sample stock is generally held on part numbers listed in BOLD.
Copyright © 2012-2013 Skyworks Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Information in this document is provided in connection with Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (“Skyworks”) products or services. These materials, including the information contained herein, are provided by